FGO4/01
PMA Accessories
DB-Nr. 50025-00 15.03.2006/YS  1/2
Flange seal
Flanschdichtung
CABLE PROTECTION
KABELSCHUTZTECHNIK
Code reference Nr.-Schlüssel
FGO4 = type  Typ
70 = thread size Gewindegrösse
01 = nitrile rubber Nitril-Kautschuk
 FGO4  -  70  /  01
order no. fits to dimensions in mm (nom.) weight packing unit
 NW PMA system A B D Ø M S kg/100 pcs PU/pcs
Bestell-Nr. passend zu Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht Verp.-Einheit
NW PMA-System A B D Ø M S kg/100 Stk. VE/Stk.
 FGO4-17/01  17  PMAFIX  47.0  45.0  21.5 2 x 7.3 2.0 0.2  50
 FGO4-23/01  23  PMAFIX  66.0  62.0  27.0 2 x 8.4 2.0 0.4  30
 FGO4-29/01  29  PMAFIX  67.5  77.5  34.0 4 x 8.4 2.0 0.5  20
 FGO4-36/01  36  PMAFIX  86.0  87.5  41.7 4 x 8.4 2.0 0.6  20
 FGO4-48/01  48  PMAFIX  86.0  117.0  54.0 8 x 8.4 2.0 0.7  10
 FGO4-56/01  56  PMAGRIP  82.0  97.0  63.0 4 x 9.4 3.0 0.8  10
 FGO4-70/01  70  PMAGRIP  97.0  114.0  76.5 6 x 9.4 3.0 1.0  10
 FGO4-95/01  95  PMAGRIP  126.0  146.0  104.0 6 x 9.4 3.0 1.5  10
 FGO4-125/01  125  PMAGRIP  -  Ø 194.0  142.0 6 x 9.4 3.0 2.0  10
 Our customer service or local distribution partner will be pleased to help you concerning product availability and lead time
 Unser Kundendienst oder die lokale PMA-Vertretung gibt Ihnen über die Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit gerne Auskunft
material • NBR nitrile rubber
characteristics • very good resistance against oils